

Central and Eastern European Online Library

CEEOL Award for the Best Documentary Film New Cooperation with goEast – Festival of Central and Eastern European Film

Frankfurt am Main, January 27, 2022 – CEEOL, leading provider of Humanities and Social Science academic journals, eBooks and Grey Literature items from and about Central, Eastern and Southeastern Europe is delighted to announce a new cooperation with goEast – Festival of Central and Eastern European Film.

Already during 2021, CEEOL has supported goEast with indexing and including the <u>Festival</u> <u>Catalogues 2001-2021 and Symposium Essays</u>, that are available as open access content for the interested readership worldwide.

CEEOL is most happy to broaden the collaboration with goEast by funding the CEEOL Award for the Best Documentary Film, that will be announced for the first time in the frame of the <u>22nd goEast Festival (19-25. April 2022)</u>, and is endowed with 4,000 euros.

About goEast – Festival of Central and Eastern European Film

As a project of DFF – Deutsches Filminstitut & Filmmuseum, goEast has dedicated itself to the task of bringing the diversity and richness of Central and Eastern European cinema into "the heart of the West" and to strengthening the place of these prestigious films' in the public consciousness.

About CEEOL

The Central and Eastern European Online Library (CEEOL) is the leading repository of highly specialized, full-text, indexed Journal, eBook and Grey Literature publications in native languages focusing on the Humanities, Social Sciences and Arts in Central, Eastern and Southeastern Europe. CEEOL currently provides access to 791,000 articles in 30 languages, 5,800 eBooks and over 7,000 Grey Literature items, supporting research and education at a wide range of libraries as well as interested individuals worldwide.

For more information please feel free to contact us.

Bea Klotz Central and Eastern European Online Library GmbH Basaltstraße 9 60487 Frankfurt am Main Tel: +49 69 200 268 20 Fax: +49 69 200 268 19 Bea.Klotz@ceeol.com Join us on Facebook, Twitter and Instagram!

